
EnviroScan - DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: Church #2 Closure Request

Axelson - DNR, John <john.axelson@state.co.us> Fri, Nov 1, 2013 at 8:29 AM
To: OGCC EnviroScan - DNR <OGCC.EnviroScan@state.co.us>

Amber,

Please import the attached status/closure report to Rem #4301.  Included with the report is a Form 4.  Can you
enter that into the eform and I will approve it electronically after it's in the system.
Thanks,
John

John Axelson, P.G.
East Environmental Supervisor
Colorado Oil & Gas Conservation Commission

Phone:  303-894-2100 ext. 5115
Fax:      303-894-2109
Cell:      303-877-9964

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Brad Baum <bbaum@kleinfelder.com>
Date: Thu, Oct 31, 2013 at 5:42 PM
Subject: Church #2 Closure Request
To: "john.axelson@state.co.us" <john.axelson@state.co.us>
Cc: "Edward Winters (ewinters@caerusoilandgas.com)" <ewinters@caerusoilandgas.com>, Derek Bowman
<DBowman@kleinfelder.com>, "Garrett Elsener (garrett@caerusoilandgas.com)"
<garrett@caerusoilandgas.com>, "Joe Rezendes (joe@caerusoilandgas.com)" <joe@caerusoilandgas.com>,
"csprague@caerusoilgas.com" <csprague@caerusoilgas.com>

John,

Attached is the letter summarizing the activities at the Church #2, which was required to be submitted to you by
October 31, 2013.  Included in the letter is the COGCC Form 4 requesting an end to landfarming activities and
permission to begin reclamation.

 

Please let us know if you have any question.

 

Thanks,

Brad
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Bradley M. Baum, M.S.

Project Manager I/Regulatory Specialist

300 E. Mineral Ave, Suite 7

Littleton, Colorado 80122

o| 303.781.8211 ext. 276

c| 303.910.1381

f| 303.781.1167

P Please consider the environment before printing this email.
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